10-11-2002

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings $\Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \qquad $	(213 ₄
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 10-18 Henri Winterman's Sigarfabrieken B.V.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Henri Winterman's Cigars B.V. Name: Internal
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Tiability Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Assignment Security Agreement Other Other Other Execution Date: Og/01/2000 Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Association Merger Ves XNo Merger Change of Name	Address:Street Address:Nieuwstraat 75 Eerse1 City:_5521 CBState:Zip:The Netherlands Individual(s) citizenshipAssociation
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional number(s) att	
Additional number(s) att 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	
Additional number(s) att	tached Yes X No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Additional number(s) att 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Maren Coburn	tached Yes X No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Additional number(s) att 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Maren Coburn	tached Yes X No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$
Additional number(s) att 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Maren Coburn Internal Address: c/o Morgan & Finnegan, LLP Street Address: 345 Park Avenue City: New York State: NY Zip: 10154	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Tached Yes X No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Additional number(s) att 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Maren Coburn Internal Address: c/o Morgan & Finnegan, LLP Street Address: 345 Park Avenue City: New York State: NY Zip: 10154 DO NOT USE	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Tached Yes X No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Additional number(s) att 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Maren Coburn Internal Address: c/o Morgan & Finnegan, LLP Street Address: 345 Park Avenue City: New York State: NY Zip: 10154	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Tached Yes X No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Additional number(s) att 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Maren Coburn Internal Address: c/o Morgan & Finnegan, LLP Street Address: 345 Park Avenue City: New York State: Zip: DO NOT USE 9. Signature.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Tached Yes X No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)

1/0/10/2002 TDIAZ1 00000082 2455897

1 FC:481

Form **PTO-1594**

40.00 OP

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002596 FRAME: 0317

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002596 FRAME: 0318

RECORDED: 10/08/2002